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1. ВЫКЛ

7.AC 230 В

2.ЗАЩИТА ЦЕПИ

8.AC 230B

3.DC 12B

4.ПЕРЕКЛКЧАТЕЛЬ ВРАШЕНИЯ

5.5B USB

6.ЗЕМЛЯ
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ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
Технические характеристики генератора

Номинальная мощность
Максимальная мощность
Номинальное напряжение
Номинальный ток
Уровень шума
Степень защиты
Частота
Кол-во фаз
Тип запуска
Объем бака
Вид топлива
Двигатель

3000 Вт
3500 Вт

230 B
13 A
71 дБ
IP23
50 Гц

1
Ручной

6,0 л
АИ-92

149 см3
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0.7 - 0.8 mm
0.028 - 0.031 in.
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